NoEAA Athletics League 2007 http://www.noeaa-athletics.org.uk

Northern

Division 3EC Match 3 - Grantham

08 July 2007
Events DERBY GRANT HALLAM HA/G KUH SCUN UNUSED TOTAL
Men's 100m 3 5 4 4 9 2 5 3 7 7 6 1 34, 22
Men's 200m 4 7 3 1 9 2 7 5 6 4 5 3 34, 22
Men's 400m 7 7 9 4 6 2 3 1 5 5 4 3 34, 22
Men's 800m 7 3 6 1 9 7 3 2 4 5 5 4 34, 22
Men's 1500m 5 4 4 2 9 7 7 6 5 3 3 1 34, 22
Men's 3000m S/Chase 5 4 9 7 7 6 5 7 6 34| 22
Men's 5000m 5 5 4 2 9 7 3 7 3 6 4 1 34, 22
Men's 400m Hurdles 7 5 4 2 6 4 3 1 9 7 5 3 34 22
Men's 110m Hurdles 9 7 7 5 6 5 7/ 10 34 22
Men's Hammer 6 3 5 5 9 7 3 1 4 2 7 4 34 22
Men's Discus 5 7 4 2 9 5 3 1 7 4 6 3 34, 22
Men's Javelin 5 3 4 1 6 4 3 2 7 7 9 5 34 22
Men's Shot Putt 5 5 4 3 7 7 3 4 9 6 2 1 1 -1 34, 22
Men's Long Jump 6 3 5 5 4 2 3 1 7 7 9 4 34, 22
Men's Triple Jump 3 7 5 4 4 6 9 7 5 3 3 34| 22
Men's High Jump 9 5 4 5 3 7 4 6 7 3 3 34, 22
Men's Pole Vault 9 25 22 34| 22
Men's 4x100m Relay 7 3 4 5 9 6 22 34, 22
Men's 4x400m Relay 7 5 4 9 22 34| 22
109 62 87 48 1200 70/ 66 21| 119/ 67/ 103| 56 4 4 42/ 86| 646 418
Women's 100m 7 5 6 4 4 3 3 1 9 7 5 2 34 22
Women's 200m 9 7 4 2 5 3 6 4 7 5 3 1 34, 22
Women's 400m 9 7 3 6 4 7 5 4 3 5 2 1 34 22
Women's 800m 5 4 7 7 6 4 9 5 3 6 34, 22
Women's 1500m 4 6 7 5 4 9 5 7 3 6 34 22
Women's 3000m S/Chase
Women's 3000m 9 5 7 7 18| 10 34 22
Women's 400m Hurdles 9 5 4 3 7 6 5 4 7 6 34 22
Women's 100m Hurdles 9 7 6 5 4 4 5 7 3 6 34 22
Women's Hammer 7 5 3 3 5 4 4 9 7 6 2 1 1 -1 34 22
Women's Discus 6 5 9 7 4 1 7 3 3 2 5 34 22
Women's Javelin 7 5 4 3 5 4 9 7 6 3 2 3 2l -3 -1 34 22
Women's Shot Putt 7 7 9 3 3 1 4 5 6 4 5 2 34 22
Women's Long Jump 9 5 7 7 4 2 5 3 6 4 3 1 3 1 -3 4 34| 22
Women's Triple Jump 7 5 6 9 7 5 4 4 2 2 34, 22
Women's High Jump 6 5 7 4 5 3 9 7 7 3 34| 22
Women's Pole Vault 9 7 25 15 34 22
Women's 4x100m Relay 9 5 6 4 7 30 22 34| 22
Women's 4x400m Relay 9 5 7 6 70 22 34, 22
105/ 58 81| 45 72 42 88 45 130 81 49| 12| 11 8 11 8 65 97| 612 39%
Match Summary DERBY GRANT HALLAM HA/G KUH SCUN UNUSED TOTAL
Teams 334.0 261.0 304.0 220.0 397.0 220.0 290.0 2026.0
Officials Points 30.0 30.0 30.0 30.0 30.0 20.0 170.0 340.0
Total 364.0 291.0 334.0 250.0 427.0 240.0 460.0 2366.0
Match Position 2 4 3 5 1 6 7 7
League Points 5 3 4 2 6 1
Standings DERBY GRANT HALLAM HA/G KUH SCUN
League Points 5.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 6.0 1.0
Match Points 364.0 291.0 334.0 250.0 427.0 240.0
League Positions 2 4 3 5 1 6 7 7
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Northern

Division 3EC Match 3 - Grantham

Women's 100m A

5 Annabelle Lewis
Simone Baugh
Becki Hall
Rachel Fisk
Rebecca Wilks
Megan Harris
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Women's 200m A

Simone Baugh
Reiss Holmes
Kerry Harris
Rebecca Wilks
Lucy Causbrook
Rachel Fisk
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Women's 400m A

Lauren Caple
Kerry Harris
Alex Firth
Rachel Fisk
Emily Curry
Debbie Ellerby
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Women's 800m A

(&}

Joanne Maddick
Kelly Roberts
Katie Clark

Brit Merriment
Debbie Ellerby
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Women's 1500m A

5 Nicola Maddick
Rachel Robinson
Kelly Roberts
Clair Leek

Kate Would
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Women's 3000m A

1 4 Clair Morley
2 55 Lauren Havercroft

Women's 400m Hurdles A

Abby Glover
Rachel Fisk
Clair Leek
Cheryl Lyons
Judith Jagger
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Clare Baum
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Wind=
Kingston upon Hull AC
Derby AC
Grantham AC
Scunthorpe & District AC
Hallamshire Harriers
Hull Achilles / Goole

Wind=
Derby AC
Kingston upon Hull AC
Hull Achilles / Goole
Hallamshire Harriers
Grantham AC
Scunthorpe & District AC

Derby AC

Hull Achilles / Goole
Hallamshire Harriers
Scunthorpe & District AC
Kingston upon Hull AC
Grantham AC

Kingston upon Hull AC
Hallamshire Harriers
Hull Achilles / Goole
Derby AC

Grantham AC

Kingston upon Hull AC
Scunthorpe & District AC
Hallamshire Harriers
Hull Achilles / Goole
Derby AC

Hull Achilles / Goole
Kingston upon Hull AC

Derby AC

Scunthorpe & District AC
Hull Achilles / Goole
Kingston upon Hull AC
Grantham AC
Hallamshire Harriers
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Record
Wind
AW
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29.6
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56.6
58.1
60.0
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1.49.3
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02:18.8
02:20.0
02:20.8
02:55.3
04:26.0
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04:38.3
04:43.4
04:59.7
05:13.9
05:56.1
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11:19.4 1
11:27.8 2

67.7 [}
727
79.2
83.1
88.9
95.2
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8 July 2007

Women's 100m B

55 Reiss Holmes
11 0Ogo Ejiofor

22 Lucy Causbrook
33 Amy Wilks

66 Fiona Fisk

44 Lisa Thompson

Women's 200m B

11 Heather Douglas
55 Michelle Stone
44 Megan Harris
33 Amy Wilks

22 udith Jagger

Women's 400m B

11 Lucy Hack
44 Briney Harris
33 Rebecca Wilks
55 Jodie Spencer
66 Fiona Fisk

Women's 800m B

33 Alex Firth
55 Michelle Stone
44 lenny Wilberforce

Women's 1500m B

33 Kelly Hewitson
55 Sarah Taylor
44 Lisa Thompson

Women's 3000m B

5 Cheryl Lyons
44 Jane Morley

Women's 400m Hurdles B

33 Amy Wilks
11 Kate Would
55 Lisa Kenney

Sprints Software (07973 827735)
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Wind=
Kingston upon Hull AC
Derby AC
Grantham AC
Hallamshire Harriers
Scunthorpe & District AC
Hull Achilles / Goole

Wind=
Derby AC
Kingston upon Hull AC
Hull Achilles / Goole
Hallamshire Harriers
Grantham AC

Derby AC

Hull Achilles / Goole
Hallamshire Harriers
Kingston upon Hull AC
Scunthorpe & District AC

Hallamshire Harriers
Kingston upon Hull AC
Hull Achilles / Goole

Hallamshire Harriers
Kingston upon Hull AC
Hull Achilles / Goole

Kingston upon Hull AC
Hull Achilles / Goole

Hallamshire Harriers
Derby AC
Kingston upon Hull AC
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Perf

12.9
13.0
14.4
14.6
14.7
16.0

26.3
28.6
29.7
30.2
329

61.2
62.0
63.8
64.3
68.5

02:23.5
02:34.2
02:35.6

05:18.5
05:39.0
05:46.9

11:47.9
12:11.3

75.1
81.0
82.3

Wind

AW



Northern

Division 3EC Match 3 - Grantham

Women's 100m Hurdles A

Emma Goodwin
Lisa Kenney
Emily Crawford
Fiona Hall
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Clare Baum

Women's Hammer A

5 Diane Smith

1 Jenna Winson
6 Emma Gilbert
Alex Shorey
44 Karan Heweth
2 ludith Jagger
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Women's Discus A

22 Laura Evans

4 Karan Heweth

1 Jenna Winson

6 Emma Gilbert

3 Alex Shorey

55 Heather Simpson

Lo G B O S

Wormen's Javelin A

1 55 Lois Earl

2 2 Judith Jagger
3 6 EmmaGibert
4 44 Fiona Hall

5 3 AlexShorey

Women's Shot Putt A

1 2 BeckiHall

2 1 lennaWinson

3 55 Heather Simpson
4 6 Emma Gilbert

5 4 Karan Heweth

6 3 Alex Shorey

Women's Long Jump A
11 Heather Douglas
2 22 BeckiHall
3 5 Lois Earl
4 4 Beckie Mainprize
5 3 Rebecca Wilks

Women's Triple Jump A
1 5 Reiss Holmes
2 2 Emily Crawford
3 3 Sallie Ennis

10/07/2007 14:41

Wind=
Derby AC
Kingston upon Hull AC
Grantham AC

Hull Achilles / Goole
Hallamshire Harriers

Kingston upon Hull AC
Derby AC

Scunthorpe & District AC
Hallamshire Harriers
Hull Achilles / Goole
Grantham AC

Grantham AC

Hull Achilles / Goole
Derby AC

Scunthorpe & District AC
Hallamshire Harriers
Kingston upon Hull AC

Kingston upon Hull AC
Grantham AC
Scunthorpe & District AC
Hull Achilles / Goole
Hallamshire Harriers

Grantham AC

Derby AC

Kingston upon Hull AC
Scunthorpe & District AC
Hull Achilles / Goole
Hallamshire Harriers

Derby AC

Grantham AC
Kingston upon Hull AC
Hull Achilles / Goole
Hallamshire Harriers

Kingston upon Hull AC
Grantham AC
Hallamshire Harriers
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Perf

17.9
19.3
19.6
20.1
27.0

38.30
38.24
38.20
34.22
23.28
21.47

32.25
29.32
26.32
26.16
21.49
20.85

27.14
26.35
24.82
20.60
13.18

11.47
8.74
7.96
7.96
7.92
7.52

5.50
5.04
4.98
3.99
3.77

9.97
9.39
7.05
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8 July 2007

Women's 100m Hurdles B

11 Abby Glover
22 Judith Jagger
33 Amy Wilks

Women's Hammer B

55 Heather Simpson
11 Cath Duncan
4 Beckie Mainprize
22 laura Evans
66 Ann Gilbert

Women's Discus B

2 BeckiHall

11 Cath Duncan

66 Ann Gilbert

44 Beckie Mainprize
5 Diane Smith

33 Tracey Thompson

Wormen'’s Javelin B

5 Diane Smith

22 Laura Evans

4 Karan Heweth
33 Tracey Thompson

Women's Shot Putt B

11 Cath Duncan

44 Fiona Hall

5 Diane Smith

22 Laura Evans

66 Fiona Fisk

33 Tracey Thompson

Wormen's Long Jump B
2 Lucy Causbrook
11 Emma Goodwin
55 Lisa Uenney
44 Fiona Hall
33 Amy Wilks

Women's Triple Jump B
55 (Clare Bowman
22 Lucy Causbrook

Sprints Software (07973 827735)
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Wind=
Derby AC
Grantham AC
Hallamshire Harriers

Kingston upon Hull AC
Derby AC

Hull Achilles / Goole
Grantham AC
Scunthorpe & District AC

Grantham AC

Derby AC

Scunthorpe & District AC
Hull Achilles / Goole
Kingston upon Hull AC
Hallamshire Harriers

Kingston upon Hull AC
Grantham AC

Hull Achilles / Goole
Hallamshire Harriers

Derby AC

Hull Achilles / Goole
Kingston upon Hull AC
Grantham AC
Scunthorpe & District AC
Hallamshire Harriers

Grantham AC

Derby AC

Kingston upon Hull AC
Hull Achilles / Goole
Hallamshire Harriers

Kingston upon Hull AC
Grantham AC
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Perf

17.6
21.9
28.2

29.65
20.50
17.51
15.71
15.24

27.44
25.96
18.56
17.05
17.02

8.68

25.41
23.16
15.46

6.87

8.64
7.50
6.91
6.87
5.86
3.83

478
4.45
4.22
3.94
3.62

9.24
9.17

Wind

AW



Northern

Division 3EC Match 3 - Grantham

Women's High Jump A

1 5 Lois Earl

2 2 Emily Crawford

3 1 Abby Glover

4 4 Fiona Hall
Women's Pole Vault A

15 Rebekah Arandle
Women's 4x100m Relay
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Derby AC

Kingston upon Hull AC
Hallamshire Harriers
Grantham AC

Hull Achilles / Goole

Women's 4x400m Relay
11 DerbyAC
2 4 HullAchilles / Goole
3 5 Kingston upon Hull AC
4 3 Hallamshire Harriers

10/07/2007 14:41

Kingston upon Hull AC
Grantham AC

Derby AC

Hull Achilles / Goole

Kingston upon Hull AC

Heather Douglas
Lisa Kenney
Alex Firth

Becki Hall

Lauren Caple

Emily Curry
Amy Wilks

NoEAA Athletics Leaque 2007

)
s E = 8 luly 2007
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Wormen's High Jump B
1.53 1 55 lJennifer Smith
1.45 2 11 Emma Goodwin
1.35 3 22 Judith Jagger
1.35 4 44 Beckie Mainprize
Women's Pole Vault B
2.65 [} 1 55 lennifer Smith
Lucy Hack 0go Ejiofor
Lois Earl Reiss Holmes

Kelly Hewitson

Lucy Causbrook

Kate Would

Jodie Spencer
Kelly Hewitson

http://www.athletics-uk.net

Emily Crawford

Abby Glover

Michelle Stone
Alex Firth

Sprints Software (07973 827735)

http://www.noeaa-athletics.org.uk

Kingston upon Hull AC
Derby AC

Grantham AC

Hull Achilles / Goole

Kingston upon Hull AC

Simone Baugh
Annabelle Lewis
Rebecca Wilks
Judith Jagger

Lucy Hack

Nicola Maddick
Kelly Roberts

Perf

1.50
1.35
1.30
1.25

50.3
51.6
55.8
56.0
57.0

04:03.5
04:12.2
04:17.9
04:32.5

Wind
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Northern

Division 3EC Match 3 - Grantham

Men's 100mA

3 Todd Marshall
Luke Giblin
Adam Parkinson
Andy McIntosh
Dan Nespoli
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Men's 200m A

3 Todd Marshall
Danny Mc Intosh
Luke Giblin
Adam Parkinson
Phil Brown

lan Charles
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Men's 400m A

2 Dan Nespoli
Aaron Brown
Chris Taylor

Tom Butler
Daniel Harmes
Richard Mainprize
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Men's 800m A

3 Richard Spooner
Tom Offord
George Thomson
Simon Pope
Danny Holiday
Steve Walsh
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Men's 1500m A

1 33 Gavin Keight
2 4 Chris Lecher
3 55 Matty Pye
4 11 John Knibb
5 2 Athur Short
6 6 Matty Shaw

Men's 3000m S/Chase A

1 3 BobBaker

2 5 Alex Wileman
3 6 Gaz Crompton
4 2 MarkGray

Men's 5000m A

13 Bob Baker

2 5 0 Wiliams

3 6 SteveBorrill

4 11 John Knibb

5 2 Athur Short

6 4 Lewis Mainssuer

10/07/2007 14:41

James Waterhouse

Wind=
Hallamshire Harriers
Kingston upon Hull AC
Scunthorpe & District AC
Hull Achilles / Goole
Grantham AC
Derby AC

Wind=
Hallamshire Harriers
Hull Achilles / Goole
Kingston upon Hull AC
Scunthorpe & District AC
Derby AC
Grantham AC

Grantham AC

Derby AC

Hallamshire Harriers
Kingston upon Hull AC
Scunthorpe & District AC
Hull Achilles / Goole

Hallamshire Harriers
Derby AC

Grantham AC
Scunthorpe & District AC
Kingston upon Hull AC
Hull Achilles / Goole

Hallamshire Harriers
Hull Achilles / Goole
Kingston upon Hull AC
Derby AC

Grantham AC
Scunthorpe & District AC

Hallamshire Harriers
Kingston upon Hull AC
Scunthorpe & District AC
Grantham AC

Hallamshire Harriers
Kingston upon Hull AC
Scunthorpe & District AC
Derby AC

Grantham AC

Hull Achilles / Goole
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Record
Wind
A

Perf

113 |
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12.0
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12.1
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229 M
23.4
24.1
24.2
25.0
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51.0 |
51.4
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55.1
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02:00.6
02:01.2
02:01.3
02:02.5
02:17.1
02:28.1
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03:56.0 |
04:11.8
04:14.9
04:26.9
04:52.4
05:14.9
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10:10.1 1
10:37.0 2
12:07.5 3
13:08.6 4

15:51.0 |
16:45.7
17:11.8
17:14.2
17:15.9
18:09.8
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8 luly 2007

Men's 100m B

55 Rob Clarke

11 Phil Brown

22 lulian Charity

44 James McFarlane
33 (raig Wolstenholme
66 Don Green

Men's 200m B

11 Michael Copeland
44 James McFarlane
55 Rob Clarke

66 Daniel Hughes
33 Jamie Benneit
22 Stuart King

Men's 400m B

11 Nick Mathews
55 Chris Bloomfield
22 George Thomson
66 Simon Pope

33 Jamie Benneit
44 Steve Walsh

Men's 800m B

33 Armad Bush
55 Liam Holiday
66 Steve Borrill
11 Andrew Bates
44 Liam Fawcett
22 Shane Duller

Men's 1500m B

3 Paul Whitelam
5 Jack Cutsforth
1 Tom Offord
66 Don Green
22 Shane Duller

Men's 3000m S/Chase B
33 Phil Johnson

66 Don Green

22 Dave Eldridge

Men's 5000m B

33 Phil Johnson
1 Andrew Bates
66 Gaz Crompton
55 Andy Lyons

22 Dave Eldridge
44 Liam Fawcett

Sprints Software (07973 827735)
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2
Perf =
Wind=
Kingston upon Hull AC 115
Derby AC 12.0
Grantham AC 12.2
Hull Achilles / Goole 124
Hallamshire Harriers 13.0
Scunthorpe & District AC 13.4
Wind=

Derby AC 245
Hull Achilles / Goole 249
Kingston upon Hull AC 249
Scunthorpe & District AC 253
Hallamshire Harriers 25.5
Grantham AC 26.2
Derby AC 51.3
Kingston upon Hull AC 52.2
Grantham AC 52.5
Scunthorpe & District AC 53.3
Hallamshire Harriers 54.7
Hull Achilles / Goole 58.4
Hallamshire Harriers 02:02.1
Kingston upon Hull AC 02:03.1
Scunthorpe & District AC 02:03.3
Derby AC 02:07.1
Hull Achilles / Goole 02:38.9
Grantham AC 02:42.6
Hallamshire Harriers 04:08.7
Kingston upon Hull AC 04:16.9
Derby AC 04:33.0
Scunthorpe & District AC 05:28.3
Grantham AC 05:46.0
Hallamshire Harriers 10:41.7
Scunthorpe & District AC 13:24.2
Grantham AC 14:23.5
Hallamshire Harriers 16:40.0
Derby AC 18:00.6
Scunthorpe & District AC 20:12.3
Kingston upon Hull AC 20:45.8
Grantham AC 22:25.6
Hull Achilles / Goole DNF

3EC/Results/Page 5 of 23
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Northern

Division 3EC Match 3 - Grantham

Men's 400m Hurdles A

5 Jon Mattos
Aaron Brown
Chris Taylor
Daniel Hughes
Stuart Broughton
Jeramy Price
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AN O W =

Men's 110m Hurdles A

1 1 Michael Copeland
2 2 Stuart Broughton
3 6 Steve Borril
4 4 Jeramy Price

Men's Hammer A

3 George Perkins
6 Joe Gibson

1 Barry Hawksworth
2 Grant Duller

5 John Twiddle

4 Tim Mainprize

[T B N O

Men's Discus A

3 Jay Parnaby
5 John Twiddle
6 Joe Gibson
11 Bob Cooke
2 Phil Garner
4 Steve Walsh

[ I B N O R

Men's Javelin A

6 Joe Gibson
5 Lewis Stead

3 Jay Parnaby

1 Barry Hawksworth
2 Mark Gray

44 Richard Mainprize
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Men's Shot Putt A

5 John Twiddle

3 Jay Parnaby

6 Joe Gibson

11 Bob Cooke

2 Christian Crawford
4 Tim Mainprize
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Men'’s Long Jump A
66 Joe Gibson

1 Chris Davis
2 lan Charles
3 Jamie Benneit
4 Jeramy Price

[ I B N O R
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5 Dave Wolstenholme

Kingston upon Hull AC
Derby AC

Hallamshire Harriers
Scunthorpe & District AC
Grantham AC

Hull Achilles / Goole

Wind=
Derby AC
Grantham AC
Scunthorpe & District AC

Hull Achilles / Goole

Hallamshire Harriers
Scunthorpe & District AC
Derby AC

Grantham AC

Kingston upon Hull AC
Hull Achilles / Goole

Hallamshire Harriers
Kingston upon Hull AC
Scunthorpe & District AC
Derby AC

Grantham AC

Hull Achilles / Goole

Scunthorpe & District AC
Kingston upon Hull AC
Hallamshire Harriers
Derby AC

Grantham AC

Hull Achilles / Goole

Kingston upon Hull AC
Hallamshire Harriers
Scunthorpe & District AC
Derby AC

Grantham AC

Hull Achilles / Goole

Scunthorpe & District AC
Kingston upon Hull AC
Derby AC

Grantham AC
Hallamshire Harriers
Hull Achilles / Goole

NoEAA Athletics Leaque 2007

Perf

58.9
61.6
61.7
61.7
69.1
77.7

18.2
21.1
22.3
33.7

39.82
36.39
35.24
34.22
30.61
19.80

38.84
34.76
30.57
29.10
26.64
20.19

42.45
40.47
40.13
35.55
29.85
20.11

11.34
10.47
10.02
9.69
8.88
7.76

5.97
5.80
5.68
5.67
5.45
4.36
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Record

Wind
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8 luly 2007

Men's 400m Hurdlles B

55 Chris Walgate
11 Michael Copeland
33 Bob Baker

66 Gaz Crompton
22 Mark Gray

44 Liam Fawcett

Men's 110m Hurdlles B

22 Christian Crawford
66 Matty Shaw

Men's Hammer B

33 Jay Parnaby
22 Phil Garner
66 Jonny Shaw
11 Bob Cooke
55 Steve Wymark
44 Jeramy Price

Men's Discus B

1 Barry Hawksworth
33 Mick Cuft

55 Steve Wymark
66 Jonny Shaw

22 Stuart King

44 Tim Mainprize

Men's Javelin B

55 Danny Holiday
66 Jonny Shaw
33 Mick Cuft

11 0z Hutchinson
4 Tim Mainprize
22 Shane Duller

Men's Shot Putt B

33 Mick Cuft

1 Barry Hawksworth
44 Steve Walsh

22 Julian Charity

66 Jonny Shaw

Men's Long Jump B

55 James McLeish
22 Christian Crawford

6 Daniel Harmes

11 Oz Hutchinson
33 Phil Johnson

44 Tim Mainprize

Sprints Software (07973 827735)
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2
Perf =
Kingston upon Hull AC 63.4
Derby AC 64.0
Hallamshire Harriers 68.2
Scunthorpe & District AC 69.1
Grantham AC 714
Hull Achilles / Goole 7341
Wind=
Grantham AC 19.5
Scunthorpe & District AC 221
Hallamshire Harriers 28.06
Grantham AC 24.95
Scunthorpe & District AC 24.14
Derby AC 23.78
Kingston upon Hull AC 13.91
Hull Achilles / Goole 11.24
Derby AC 28.03
Hallamshire Harriers 26.65
Kingston upon Hull AC 21.26
Scunthorpe & District AC 20.95
Grantham AC 20.84
Hull Achilles / Goole 16.90
Kingston upon Hull AC 32.55
Scunthorpe & District AC 32.12
Hallamshire Harriers 27.32
Derby AC 25.20
Hull Achilles / Goole 19.39
Grantham AC 16.84
Hallamshire Harriers 9.52
Derby AC 8.89
Hull Achilles / Goole 7.12
Grantham AC 7.10
Scunthorpe & District AC 6.98
Kingston upon Hull AC 5.61
Grantham AC 5.42
Scunthorpe & District AC 5.25
Derby AC 5.22
Hallamshire Harriers 4.01
Hull Achilles / Goole 3.61
3EC/Results/Page 6 of 23
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Northern

Division 3EC Match 3 - Grantham

Men's Tnple Jump A

o U A W N =

55 James McLeish

2 lan Charles

4 James McFarlane
6 Gaz Crompton

3 Bob Baker

1 Paul Askew

Men's High Jump A

1
2
3
4
5

1 Chris Davis

5 Joel Harrison

66 Daniel Hughes

3 Chris Taylor

22 (Christian Crawford

Men's Pole Vault A

1

11 Oz Hutchinson

Men's 4x100m Relay

o U A W N =

5 Kingston upon Hull AC

1 Derby AC

6 Scunthorpe & District AC
4 Hull Achilles / Goole

3 Hallamshire Harriers

2 Grantham AC

Men's 4x400m Relay

[T B N N R

5 Kingston upon Hull AC
1 Derby AC

3 Hallamshire Harriers

2 Grantham AC

4 Hull Achilles / Goole

6 Scunthorpe & District AC

MATCH RESULT
KUH

DERBY
HALLAM
GRANT

HA /G

SCUN

10/07/2007 14:41

Kingston upon Hull AC
Grantham AC

Hull Achilles / Goole
Scunthorpe & District AC
Hallamshire Harriers
Derby AC

Derby AC

Kingston upon Hull AC
Scunthorpe & District AC
Hallamshire Harriers
Grantham AC

Derby AC

James Waterhouse
Adam Parkinson

Craig Wolstenholme
lan Charles

Phil Brown
Bob Baker
George Thomson

Steve Borrill

League Points

6

oW A

NoEAA Athletics Leaque 2007

Perf

11.54
11.51
10.58
10.11
9.68
8.49

1.95
1.95
1.60
1.60
1.50

Phil Brown
Joe Gibson

Chris Taylor
Stuart King

Nick Mathews
Armad Bush
Dan Nespoli

Gaz Crompton

Match
427.0
364.0
334.0
291.0
250.0
240.0

Record

Wind

8 luly 2007

Men's Triple Jump B

5 Steve Richardson
22 Julian Charity

33 John Cox

Men's High Jump B
1 6 Daniel Harmes
2 11 0z Hutchinson
3 55 Danny Holiday
4 33 Jamie Benneit

Men's Pole Vault B

Aaron Brown
Daniel Harmes

Gavin Keight
Julian Charity

Aaron Brown
Jamie Benneit
Christian Crawford

Simon Pope

STANDINGS
1 KUH
DERBY
3 HALLAM
4 GRANT
5 HA/G
6 SCUN

http://www.athletics-uk.net
Sprints Software (07973 827735)

http://www.noeaa-athletics.org.uk

2

Perf =
Kingston upon Hull AC 11.47
Grantham AC 10.12
Hallamshire Harriers 9.32
Scunthorpe & District AC 1.60
Derby AC 1.60
Kingston upon Hull AC 1.60
Hallamshire Harriers 1.45
- 46.0
Nick Mathews 46.1
Matty Shaw 46.6
- 46.9
Todd Marshall 47.4
Dan Nespoli 48.4
- 03:33.2
James Waterhouse 03:35.9
Gavin Keight 03:41.5
Julian Charity 03:42.2
- 03:45.9
Daniel Hughes 03:49.9
League Points Match
6 427.0
5 364.0
4 334.0
3 291.0
2 250.0
1 240.0

3EC/Results/Page 7 of 23
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UK ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD

MEETING Division 3EC Match 3 VENUE Grantham DATE 08 July 2007
EVENT Men's Hammer TIME 11:45 RECORD 1988 David Smith, Hull Spartan AC, 72.94m
Order [ No NAME CLUB 1st Trial 2nd Trial 3rd Trial Best of 3 “;:E s 4th Trial 5th Trial 6th Trial Bestof All | = § AorB
S = iLg
Metres Metres Metres Metres £° Metres Metres Metres Metres & A
1 3 |George Perkins Hallamshire Harriers 38.03 37.08 39.82 39.82 1 39.45 38.89 NT 39.82 1 A 1
2 33 |Jay Parnaby Hallamshire Harriers 25.77 27.96 28.06 28.06 5 28.06 6 B
3 1 [Barry Hawksworth Derby AC 35.24 NT 31.57 35.24 3 34.96 NT 35.24 35.24 3 A 3
4 11 |Bob Cooke Derby AC 23.78 23.63 21.79 23.78 9 23.78 9 B
5 5 [John Twiddle Kingston upon Hull AC 27.32 NT NT 27.32 6 NT 29.84 30.61 30.61 5 A 5
6 55 |Steve Wymark Kingston upon Hull AC NT 13.91 13.05 13.91 11 13.91 1A B
7 6 [Joe Gibson Scunthorpe & District AC 36.39 NT NT 36.39 2 36.39 2 A 2
8 66 [Jonny Shaw Scunthorpe & District AC 18.24 23.24 24.14 24.14 8 24.14 8 B
9 4 |Tim Mainprize Hull Achilles / Goole 15.24 19.80 NT 19.80 10 19.80 10 A 6
10 44  |Jeramy Price Hull Achilles / Goole 11.24 11.24 12 11.24 12 B
1 2  |Grant Duller Grantham AC 30.46 33.34 32.48 33.34 4 NT NT 34.22 34.22 4 A 4
12 22  |Phil Garner Grantham AC NT 24.69 24.95 24.95 7 24.95 7 B
13 7
14 77
15 8
16 | 88
"A" STRING RESULT "B" STRING RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES
Posn | No. NAME CLUB DISTANCE Posn | No. NAME CLUB DISTANCE
1 3 [George Perkins Hallamshire Harriers 39.82( 1 33 |lay Parnaby Hallamshire Harriers 28.06
2 6 [loe Gibson Scunthorpe & District AC 36.39] 2 22  |Phil Garner Grantham AC 24.95
3 1 [Barry Hawksworth Derby AC 35.241 3 66  |lonny Shaw Scunthorpe & District AC 24.14
4 2 |Grant Duller Grantham AC 34.22| 4 11 |Bob Cooke Derby AC 23.78
5 5  [lohn Twiddle Kingston upon Hull AC 30611 5 55 |Steve Wymark Kingston upon Hull AC 13.91
6 4 |Tim Mainprize Hull Achilles / Goole 19.80] 6 44 |leramy Price Hull Achilles / Goole 11.24 REFEREE'S SIGNATURE
7 7
8 8
Results by Sprints Software 07973 827735
10/07/2007 14:41 3EC/Mens Hammer/Page 8 of 23




UK ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD

MEETING Division 3EC Match 3 VENUE Grantham DATE 08 July 2007
EVENT Men's Discus TIME 13:40 RECORD 1998 Carl Myerscough, Blackpool & Fylde AC, 60.19m
Order [ No NAME CLUB Ist Trial 2nd Trial 3rd Trial Best of 3 “;:E s 4th Trial 5th Trial 6th Trial Bestof All | = § AorB
S = iLg
Metres Metres Metres Metres £° Metres Metres Metres Metres & A
1 3 |Jay Parnaby Hallamshire Harriers 38.84 NT 37.94 38.84 1 36.89 NT 36.15 38.84 1 A 1
2 33 |Mick Cuft Hallamshire Harriers 25.81 26.65 NT 26.65 6 25.68 NT 25.08 26.65 6 B
3 5 |John Twiddle Kingston upon Hull AC 33.81 33.83 NT 33.83 2 3476 33.69 33.93 3476 2 A 2
4 55 |Steve Wymark Kingston upon Hull AC 21.26 NT 20.76 21.26 8 21.26 8 B
5 4 |Steve Walsh Hull Achilles / Goole NT 19.32 20.19 20.19 11 20.19 11 A 6
6 44 |Tim Mainprize Hull Achilles / Goole 15.40 16.90 16.85 16.90 12 16.90 12 B
7 2 |Phil Garner Grantham AC 25.55 25.62 26.64 26.64 7 26.64 7 A 5
8 22 |StuartKing Grantham AC NT 20.51 20.84 20.84 10 20.84 10 B
9 6 [Joe Gibson Scunthorpe & District AC NT 2833 30.57 30.57 3 30.57 3 A 3
10 66 |Jonny Shaw Scunthorpe & District AC 20.95 NT 20.05 20.95 9 20.95 9 B
11 1 |Barry Hawksworth Derby AC 26.42 NT 28.03 28.03 5 NT NT 28.03 5 B
12 11 |Bob Cooke Derby AC 29.10 NT 28.01 29.10 4 NT NT 29.10 4 A 4
13 7
14 | 77
15 8
16 | 88
"A" STRING RESULT "B" STRING RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES
Posn | No. NAME CLUB DISTANCE Posn | No. NAME CLUB DISTANCE
1 Jay Parnaby Hallamshire Harriers 38.84( 1 1 [Barry Hawksworth Derby AC 28.03
2 John Twiddle Kingston upon Hull AC 3476 2 33 |Mick Cuft Hallamshire Harriers 26.65
3 Joe Gibson Scunthorpe & District AC 3057 3 55 |Steve Wymark Kingston upon Hull AC 21.26
4 11 |[Bob Cooke Derby AC 29.10[ 4 66 |lonny Shaw Scunthorpe & District AC 20.95
5 Phil Garner Grantham AC 26.64[ 5 22 [Stuart King Grantham AC 20.84
6 Steve Walsh Hull Achilles / Goole 20.19( 6 44 [Tim Mainprize Hull Achilles / Goole 16.90 REFEREE'S SIGNATURE
7 7
8 8
Results by Sprints Software 07973 827735
10/07/2007 14:41 3EC/Mens Discus/Page 9 of 23




UK ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD

MEETING Division 3EC Match 3 VENUE Grantham DATE 08 July 2007
EVENT Men's Javelin TIME 15:20 RECORD 2004 Mick Hill, Leeds City AC, 74.72m
Order [ No NAME CLUB Ist Trial 2nd Trial 3rd Trial Best of 3 “;:E s 4th Trial 5th Trial 6th Trial Bestof All | = § AorB
S = iLg
Metres Metres Metres Metres £° Metres Metres Metres Metres & A
1 7
2 77
3 8
4 88
5 3 |Jay Parnaby Hallamshire Harriers 39.50 38.20 40.13 40.13 3 37.35 40.13 3 A 3
6 33 [Mick Cuft Hallamshire Harriers 24.05 27.25 27.32 27.32 8 27.32 8 B
7 5 |Lewis Stead Kingston upon Hull AC 35.70 40.47 40.47 2 40.47 2 A 2
8 55 [Danny Holiday Kingston upon Hull AC 32.55 32.38 32.55 5 32.55 5 B
9 4 |Tim Mainprize Hull Achilles / Goole 19.39 19.39 1 19.39 1 B
10 44  |Richard Mainprize Hull Achilles / Goole 20.11 18.51 17.91 20.11 10 20.11 10 A 6
1 2 [Mark Gray Grantham AC 29.85 29.23 29.85 7 29.85 7 A 5
12 22 |Shane Duller Grantham AC 15.71 16.84 16.84 12 16.84 12 B
13 6 [Joe Gibson Scunthorpe & District AC 42.45 35.22 42.45 1 40.13 41.93 42.45 1 A 1
14 66 [Jonny Shaw Scunthorpe & District AC 32.12 32.12 6 32.12 6 B
15 1 [Barry Hawksworth Derby AC 35.55 31.72 33.76 35.55 4 31.20 35.55 4 A 4
16 11 |0z Hutchinson Derby AC 24.90 24.91 25.20 25.20 9 25.20 9 B
"A" STRING RESULT "B" STRING RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES
Posn | No. NAME CLUB DISTANCE Posn | No. NAME CLUB DISTANCE
1 6 [loe Gibson Scunthorpe & District AC 42.45] 1 55 [Danny Holiday Kingston upon Hull AC 32.55
2 5 [Lewis Stead Kingston upon Hull AC 4047 2 66  |lonny Shaw Scunthorpe & District AC 32.12
3 3 |lay Parnaby Hallamshire Harriers 40131 3 33 |Mick Cuft Hallamshire Harriers 27.32
4 1 [Barry Hawksworth Derby AC 3555 4 11 |0z Hutchinson Derby AC 25.20
5 2 |Mark Gray Grantham AC 29.85[ 5 4 [Tim Mainprize Hull Achilles / Goole 19.39
6 44  [Richard Mainprize Hull Achilles / Goole 2011 6 22 [Shane Duller Grantham AC 16.84 REFEREE'S SIGNATURE
7 7
8 8
Results by Sprints Software 07973 827735
10/07/2007 14:41

3EC/Mens Javelin/Page 10 of 23




UK ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD

MEETING Division 3EC Match 3 VENUE Grantham DATE 08 July 2007
EVENT Men's Shot Putt TIME 14:30 RECORD 1998 Carl Myerscough, Blackpool & Fylde AC, 18.06m
Order [ No NAME CLUB Ist Trial 2nd Trial 3rd Trial Best of 3 “;:E s 4th Trial 5th Trial 6th Trial Bestof All | = § AorB
S = iLg
Metres Metres Metres Metres £° Metres Metres Metres Metres & A
1 1 |Barry Hawksworth Derby AC 8.55 8.89 NT 8.89 6 8.89 6
2 11 |Bob Cooke Derby AC 9.69 NT 9.69 9.69 4 NT 9.60 NT 9.69 4 A 4
3 7
4 77
5 8
6 88
7 3 |Jay Parnaby Hallamshire Harriers 9.88 NT 10.38 10.38 2 10.47 10.38 NT 10.47 2 A 2
8 33 [Mick Cuft Hallamshire Harriers 9.34 NT 9.52 9.52 5 9.18 9.20 9.09 9.52 5
9 5 [John Twiddle Kingston upon Hull AC 11.34 NT NT 11.34 1 NT NT 11.34 1 A 1
10 55 |Lewis Stead Kingston upon Hull AC NT NT
11 4 |Tim Mainprize Hull Achilles / Goole 6.89 7.76 7.76 8 7.76 8 A 6
12 44 |Steve Walsh Hull Achilles / Goole 6.71 712 6.76 712 9 712 9 B
13 2  |Christian Crawford Grantham AC 8.36 8.88 8.88 7 8.88 7 A 5
14 22 |Julian Charity Grantham AC 6.99 7.10 6.75 7.10 10 7.10 10 B
15 6 |Joe Gibson Scunthorpe & District AC 10.02 10.02 3 10.02 3 A 3
16 66 [Jonny Shaw Scunthorpe & District AC 6.98 6.98 1 6.98 1 B
"A" STRING RESULT "B" STRING RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES
Posn | No. NAME CLUB DISTANCE Posn | No. NAME CLUB DISTANCE
1 John Twiddle Kingston upon Hull AC 11.34) 1 33 |Mick Cuft Hallamshire Harriers 9.52
2 Jay Parnaby Hallamshire Harriers 1047) 2 1 [Barry Hawksworth Derby AC 8.89
3 Joe Gibson Scunthorpe & District AC 10.02] 3 44 [Steve Walsh Hull Achilles / Goole 712
4 11 |Bob Cooke Derby AC 969 4 22 |lulian Charity Grantham AC 7.10
5 Christian Crawford Grantham AC 888 5 66 |lonny Shaw Scunthorpe & District AC 6.98
6 Tim Mainprize Hull Achilles / Goole 7.76] 6 REFEREE'S SIGNATURE
7 7
8 8
Results by Sprints Software 07973 827735
10/07/2007 14:41

3EC/Mens Shot/Page 11 of 23




UK ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD

MEETING Division 3EC Match 3 VENUE Grantham DATE 08 July 2007
EVENT Men's Long Jump TIME 13:00 RECORD 2003 Chris Kirk, Wakefield & District, 7.60m
Order [ No NAME CLUB Ist Trial 2nd Trial 3rd Trial Best of 3 “;:E s 4th Trial 5th Trial 6th Trial Bestof All | = § AorB
S = iLg
Metres Metres Metres Metres £” Metres Metres Metres Metres & A
1 3 |Jamie Benneit Hallamshire Harriers 5.11 5.35 5.45 5.45 6 5.45 6 A 5
2 33 [Phil Johnson Hallamshire Harriers 3.76 4.01 3.00 4.01 11 4.01 1 B
3 5 |Dave Wolstenholme Kingston upon Hull AC 5.80 NJ 5.65 5.80 2 5.71 NJ 5.70 5.80 2 A 2
4 55 |James McLeish Kingston upon Hull AC 5.61 5.49 NJ 5.61 4 5.34 NJ NJ 5.61 5 B
5 4 |Jeramy Price Hull Achilles / Goole 4.36 4.36 10 4.36 10 A 6
6 44 |Tim Mainprize Hull Achilles / Goole 3.29 3.61 3.51 3.61 12 3.61 12 B
7 2 |lan Charles Grantham AC 533 NJ 5.54 5.54 5 5.38 5.40 5.67 5.67 4 A 4
8 22 |Christian Crawford Grantham AC 5.38 5.42 532 5.42 7 5.42 7 B
9 6 |Daniel Harmes Scunthorpe & District AC 5.18 5.25 5.20 5.25 8 5.25 8 B
10 66 |Joe Gibson Scunthorpe & District AC 5.82 NJ 5.97 5.97 1 5.97 1 A 1
11 1 |[Chris Davis Derby AC 5.35 5.46 5.68 5.68 3 5.68 3 A 3
12 11 |[Oz Hutchinson Derby AC 5.04 NJ 5.22 5.22 9 5.22 9 B
13 7
14 77
15 8
16 | 88
"A" STRING RESULT "B" STRING RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES
Posn | No. NAME CLUB DISTANCE Posn | No. NAME CLUB DISTANCE
1 66 |loe Gibson Scunthorpe & District AC 597 1 55 [|lames McLeish Kingston upon Hull AC 5.61
2 5 [Dave Wolstenholme Kingston upon Hull AC 5.80[ 2 22 |Christian Crawford Grantham AC 5.42
3 1 |[Chris Davis Derby AC 568 3 6 |Daniel Harmes Scunthorpe & District AC 5.25
4 2 [lan Charles Grantham AC 567 4 11 |0z Hutchinson Derby AC 5.22
5 3 |lamie Benneit Hallamshire Harriers 545 5 33 |Phil Johnson Hallamshire Harriers 4.01
6 4 |leramy Price Hull Achilles / Goole 436 6 44 |Tim Mainprize Hull Achilles / Goole 3.61 REFEREE'S SIGNATURE
7 7
8 8
Results by Sprints Software 07973 827735
10/07/2007 14:41

3EC/Mens LJ/Page 12 of 23




UK ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD

MEETING Division 3EC Match 3 VENUE Grantham DATE 08 July 2007

EVENT Men's Triple Jump TIME 15:35 RECORD 1991 Jonathan Edwards, Gateshead H & AC, 17.43m
Order [ No NAME CLUB Ist Trial 2nd Trial 3rd Trial Best of 3 “;:E s 4th Trial 5th Trial 6th Trial Bestof All | = § AorB

S = iLg
Metres Metres Metres Metres £” Metres Metres Metres Metres & A

1 7

2 77

3 8

4 88

5 3 |Bob Baker Hallamshire Harriers 9.68 NJ 9.68 7 9.68 7 A 5

6 33 [John Cox Hallamshire Harriers 9.07 9.32 9.15 9.32 8 9.32 8 B

7 5 |Steve Richardson Kingston upon Hull AC 10.74 10.99 11.47 11.47 2 11.33 11.18 11.19 11.47 3 B

8 55 |James McLeish Kingston upon Hull AC 10.39 NJ 11.54 11.54 1 11.45 NJ 10.76 11.54 1 A 1

9 4 |James McFarlane Hull Achilles / Goole 10.58 10.11 10.36 10.58 4 10.58 4 A 3

10 44 Hull Achilles / Goole

11 2 |lan Charles Grantham AC 10.77 11.12 NJ 11.12 3 11.23 11.51 11.51 2 A 2

12 22 |Julian Charity Grantham AC NJ 9.72 10.12 10.12 5 10.12 5

13 6 |Gaz Crompton Scunthorpe & District AC 9.90 10.08 10.11 10.11 6 10.11 6 A 4

14 66 |- Scunthorpe & District AC

15 1 [Paul Askew Derby AC 8.40 8.49 8.48 8.49 9 8.49 9 A 6

16 11 Derby AC

"A" STRING RESULT "B" STRING RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES

Posn No. NAME CLUB DISTANCE Posn No. NAME CLUB DISTANCE

1 55 |lames McLeish Kingston upon Hull AC 11.54] 1 5 |Steve Richardson Kingston upon Hull AC 11.47

2 2 [lan Charles Grantham AC 1151 2 22 |lulian Charity Grantham AC 10.12

3 4 |lames McFarlane Hull Achilles / Goole 10.58] 3 33 |John Cox Hallamshire Harriers 9.32

4 6 |Gaz Crompton Scunthorpe & District AC 10.11] 4

5 3 |Bob Baker Hallamshire Harriers 9.68] 5

6 1 |Paul Askew Derby AC 849 6 REFEREE'S SIGNATURE

7 7

8 8

Results by Sprints Software 07973 827735
10/07/2007 14:41 3EC/Mens TJ/Page 13 of 23




UK ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD
MEETING Division 3EC Match 3 VENUE Grantham DATE 08 July 2007
EVENT Men's High Jump TIME 14:00 League Record 1996 Robert Brocklebank, Blackburn H & AC, 2.13m
Order| No NAME CLUB 1.45 150 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95 2.00 | BestofAll 2 é@ 5 Q(—g é AorB
o T A 8
Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres
1 1 |Chris Davis Derby AC 0 0 0 0 X0 XXX 1.95 1 A 1
2 11 |0z Hutchinson Derby AC 0 xxO xxO x0 XXX 1.60 5 B 2
3 7
4 77
5 8
6 88
7 3 |Chris Taylor Hallamshire Harriers 0 X0 0 xxO XXX 1.60 6 A 4
8 33 |Jamie Benneit Hallamshire Harriers 0 XX- X 1.45 9 B 4
9 5 |Joel Harrison Kingston upon Hull AC 0 0 0 0 0 0 X0 X0 xxO XXX 1.95 2 A 2
10 55 |Danny Holiday Kingston upon Hull AC 0 xxO xxO XXX 1.60 7 B 3
11 4 Hull Achilles / Goole
12 44 Hull Achilles / Goole
13 2 |Julian Charity Grantham AC XXX
14 22 |Christian Crawford Grantham AC 0 X0 1.50 8 A 5
15 6 |Daniel Harmes Scunthorpe & District AC 0 0 xxO X0 XXX 1.60 4 B 1
16 66 |Daniel Hughes Scunthorpe & District AC 0 0 XXX 1.60 3 A 3
"A" STRING RESULT "B" STRING RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES
Posn| No. NAME CLUB HEIGHT| Posn No. NAME CLUB HEIGHT
1 1 |Chris Davis Derby AC 195 1 6 |Daniel Harmes Scunthorpe & District Aq  1.60
2 5 |Joel Harrison Kingston upon Hull AC 195 2 11 |Oz Hutchinson Derby AC 1.60
3 | 66 [Daniel Hughes Scunthorpe & District AC| 1.60] 3 55 [Danny Holiday Kingston upon Hull AC 1.60
4 3 |Chris Taylor Hallamshire Harriers 1.60| 4 33 [Jamie Benneit Hallamshire Harriers 1.45
5 | 22 |Christian Crawford Grantham AC 1.50
REFEREE'S SIGNATURE
Results by Sprints Software 07973 827735
10/07/2007 14:41

3EC/Mens HJ/Page 14 of 23



UK ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD
MEETING Division 3EC Match 3 VENUE Grantham DATE 08 July 2007

EVENT Men's Pole Vault TIME 14:30 League Record 1995 Dean Mellor, Rotherham H & AC, 5.15m
Order| No NAME CLUB 2.10 2.20 2.50 Best of All g é@ s Qg E AorB

EXFHTE
Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres

1 6 Scunthorpe & District AC

2 66 |- Scunthorpe & District AC

3 1 |Ryan Drummond Derby AC

4 11 |Oz Hutchinson Derby AC 0 0 XXX 2.50 1 A 1

5 7

6 77

7 8

8 88

9 3 | Hallamshire Harriers

10 33 |- Hallamshire Harriers

11 5 |Sean Rose Kingston upon Hull AC

12 55 [Aaron Raspin Kingston upon Hull AC

13 4 Hull Achilles / Goole

14 44 |- Hull Achilles / Goole

15 2 Grantham AC

16 22 |- Grantham AC

"A" STRING RESULT "B" STRING RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES

Posn| No. NAME CLUB HEIGHT| Posn No. NAME CLUB HEIGHT

1 | 11 |Oz Hutchinson Derby AC 2.50

REFEREE'S SIGNATURE

Results by Sprints Software 07973 827735
10/07/2007 14:41 3EC/Mens PV/Page 15 of 23



UK ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD

MEETING Division 3EC Match 3 VENUE Grantham DATE 08 July 2007
EVENT Women's Hammer TIME 12:45 RECORD 2005 Laura Douglas, Sale Harriers, 59.13m
Order [ No NAME CLUB Ist Trial 2nd Trial 3rd Trial Best of 3 “;:E s 4th Trial 5th Trial 6th Trial Bestof All | = § AorB
S = iLg
Metres Metres Metres Metres £° Metres Metres Metres Metres & A
1 3 |Alex Shorey Hallamshire Harriers NT 30.86 34.22 34.22 3 NT NT 34.22 4 A 4
2 33 Hallamshire Harriers
3 1 [Jenna Winson Derby AC NT NT 34.18 34.18 4 35.04 38.24 NT 38.24 2 A 2
4 11 |Cath Duncan Derby AC 18.94 18.76 20.50 20.50 8 20.50 8 B
5 5 |Diane Smith Kingston upon Hull AC NT 29.78 34.92 34.92 2 35.30 38.30 NT 38.30 1 A 1
6 55 [Heather Simpson Kingston upon Hull AC 27.74 27.22 28.68 28.68 5 27.76 28.78 29.65 29.65 5 B
7 6 |Emma Gilbert Scunthorpe & District AC 36.53 38.20 38.02 38.20 1 NT 35.40 34.93 38.20 3 A 3
8 66 |Ann Gilbert Scunthorpe & District AC 15.24 14.04 1.4 15.24 11 15.24 1A B
9 4 |Beckie Mainprize Hull Achilles / Goole 14.90 NT 17.51 17.51 9 17.51 9 B
10 44  |Karan Heweth Hull Achilles / Goole 23.02 22.03 23.28 23.28 6 23.28 6 A 5
1 2 |Judith Jagger Grantham AC 21.04 20.13 21.47 21.47 7 21.47 7 A 6
12 22 |Laura Evans Grantham AC 15.36 14.72 15.71 15.71 10 15.71 10 B
13 7
14 77
15 8
16 | 88
"A" STRING RESULT "B" STRING RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES
Posn | No. NAME CLUB DISTANCE Posn | No. NAME CLUB DISTANCE
1 Diane Smith Kingston upon Hull AC 38.30[ 1 55 |Heather Simpson Kingston upon Hull AC 29.65
2 Jenna Winson Derby AC 38.241 2 11 |Cath Duncan Derby AC 20.50
3 Emma Gilbert Scunthorpe & District AC 38.20[ 3 4 |Beckie Mainprize Hull Achilles / Goole 17.51
4 Alex Shorey Hallamshire Harriers 34.22| 4 22 |Laura Evans Grantham AC 15.71
5 44 |Karan Heweth Hull Achilles / Goole 23.28[ 5 66  [Ann Gilbert Scunthorpe & District AC 15.24
6 2 |ludith Jagger Grantham AC 21.47( 6 REFEREE'S SIGNATURE
7 7
8 8
Results by Sprints Software 07973 827735
10/07/2007 14:41 3EC/Womens Hammer/Page 16 of 23




UK ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD

MEETING Division 3EC Match 3 VENUE Grantham DATE 08 July 2007

EVENT Women's Discus TIME 14:30 RECORD 2005 Kara Nwidobie, Blackpool & Fylde AC, 52.62m
Order [ No NAME CLUB Ist Trial 2nd Trial 3rd Trial Best of 3 “;:E s 4th Trial 5th Trial 6th Trial Bestof All | = § AorB

S = iLg
Metres Metres Metres Metres £° Metres Metres Metres Metres &

1 3 |Alex Shorey Hallamshire Harriers 20.19 21.49 16.33 21.49 7 21.49 7 A

2 33 |Tracey Thompson Hallamshire Harriers NT 7.88 8.68 8.68 12 8.68 12 B

3 5 |Diane Smith Kingston upon Hull AC 17.02 16.34 15.60 17.02 1 17.02 1 B

4 55 [Heather Simpson Kingston upon Hull AC 20.85 19.91 NT 20.85 8 20.85 8 A

5 4 |Karan Heweth Hull Achilles / Goole 27.04 29.32 NT 29.32 1 NT 26.93 27.65 29.32 2 A

6 44 |Beckie Mainprize Hull Achilles / Goole NT 17.05 NT 17.05 10 17.05 10 B

7 2  |BeckiHall Grantham AC 25.99 NT NT 25.99 5 NT NT 27.44 27.44 3 B

8 22 |Laura Evans Grantham AC 24.97 NT 26.53 26.53 2 25.83 32.25 NT 32.25 1 A

9 6 |Emma Gilbert Scunthorpe & District AC 26.16 NT 26.16 4 26.16 5 A

10 66 |Ann Gilbert Scunthorpe & District AC 15.97 18.18 18.56 18.56 9 18.56 9 B

1 1 [Jenna Winson Derby AC NT NT 26.32 26.32 3 24.27 NT 26.26 26.32 4 A

12 11 |Cath Duncan Derby AC 21.98 23.57 25.96 25.96 6 NT NT 25.96 6 B

13 7

14 77

15 8

16 | 88

"A" STRING RESULT "B" STRING RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES

Posn | No. NAME CLUB DISTANCE Posn | No. NAME CLUB DISTANCE

1 22 |Laura Evans Grantham AC 32.25( 1 2 |Becki Hall Grantham AC 27.44

2 4 [Karan Heweth Hull Achilles / Goole 2932 2 11 |Cath Duncan Derby AC 25.96

3 Jenna Winson Derby AC 2632 3 66  [Ann Gilbert Scunthorpe & District AC 18.56

4 Emma Gilbert Scunthorpe & District AC 26.16( 4 44 |Beckie Mainprize Hull Achilles / Goole 17.05

5 Alex Shorey Hallamshire Harriers 2149 5 5 |Diane Smith Kingston upon Hull AC 17.02

6 55 [Heather Simpson Kingston upon Hull AC 20.85[ 6 33 |Tracey Thompson Hallamshire Harriers 8.68 REFEREE'S SIGNATURE

7 7

8 8

Results by Sprints Software 07973 827735
10/07/2007 14:41 3EC/Womens Discus/Page 17 of 23




UK ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD

MEETING Division 3EC Match 3 VENUE Grantham DATE 08 July 2007
EVENT Women's Javelin TIME 16:10 RECORD 1987 C White, Border Harriers, 49.50m
Order [ No NAME CLUB Ist Trial 2nd Trial 3rd Trial Best of 3 “;:E s 4th Trial 5th Trial 6th Trial Bestof All | = § AorB
S = iLg
Metres Metres Metres Metres £° Metres Metres Metres Metres & A
1 7
2 77
3 8
4 88
5 3 |Alex Shorey Hallamshire Harriers 12.57 13.18 11.15 13.18 8 13.18 8 A 5
6 33 |Tracey Thompson Hallamshire Harriers 6.87 NT NT 6.87 9 6.87 9 B
7 5 |Diane Smith Kingston upon Hull AC 24.47 24.23 25.41 25.41 3 NT NT 25.41 3 B
8 55 |Lois Earl Kingston upon Hull AC 26.03 27.14 27.10 27.14 1 25.75 24.55 24.95 27.14 1 A 1
9 4 |Karan Heweth Hull Achilles / Goole 15.46 NT NT 15.46 7 15.46 7 B
10 44  |Fiona Hall Hull Achilles / Goole 17.67 20.60 16.25 20.60 6 20.60 6 A 4
1 2 [Judith Jagger Grantham AC 25.46 24.60 NT 25.46 2 26.11 26.35 24.55 26.35 2 A 2
12 22 |Laura Evans Grantham AC 22.90 NT 23.16 23.16 5 23.16 5 B
13 6 |Emma Gilbert Scunthorpe & District AC 22.18 24.82 NT 24.82 4 24.82 4 A 3
14 66 |- Scunthorpe & District AC
15 1 Derby AC
16 11 |- Derby AC
"A" STRING RESULT "B" STRING RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES
Posn | No. NAME CLUB DISTANCE Posn | No. NAME CLUB DISTANCE
1 55 |Lois Earl Kingston upon Hull AC 27.14] 1 5 |Diane Smith Kingston upon Hull AC 25.41
2 Judith Jagger Grantham AC 26.35[ 2 22 |Laura Evans Grantham AC 23.16
3 Emma Gilbert Scunthorpe & District AC 2482 3 4 |Karan Heweth Hull Achilles / Goole 15.46
4 44 |Fiona Hall Hull Achilles / Goole 20.60[ 4 33 |Tracey Thompson Hallamshire Harriers 6.87
5 3 [Alex Shorey Hallamshire Harriers 13.18] 5
6 6 REFEREE'S SIGNATURE
7 7
8 8

Results by Sprints Software 07973 827735
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UK ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD

MEETING Division 3EC Match 3 VENUE Grantham DATE 08 July 2007
EVENT Women's Shot Putt TIME 13:40 RECORD 1987 Y Hanson-Nortey, Hallamshire, 16.16m
Order [ No NAME CLUB Ist Trial 2nd Trial 3rd Trial Best of 3 “;:E s 4th Trial 5th Trial 6th Trial Bestof All | = § AorB
2 i
Metres Metres Metres Metres £° Metres Metres Metres Metres & A
1 1 [Jenna Winson Derby AC 8.35 8.49 8.74 8.74 2 7.79 7.58 7.60 8.74 2 A 2
2 11 |Cath Duncan Derby AC 8.14 7.95 8.05 8.14 3 8.56 7.87 8.64 8.64 3
3 7
4 77
5 8
6 88
7 3 |Alex Shorey Hallamshire Harriers 7.44 7.04 7.52 7.52 7 7.52 7 A 6
8 33 [Tracey Thompson Hallamshire Harriers 3.80 3.83 3.32 3.83 12 3.83 12 B
9 5 |Diane Smith Kingston upon Hull AC 6.91 6.32 6.37 6.91 9 6.91 9 B
10 55 [Heather Simpson Kingston upon Hull AC 7.96 7.25 7.64 7.96 4 7.96 4 A 3
11 4 |Karan Heweth Hull Achilles / Goole 7.54 7.92 7.53 7.92 6 7.92 6 A 5
12 44  |Fiona Hall Hull Achilles / Goole 7.50 7.27 6.98 7.50 8 7.50 8 B
13 2  |BeckiHall Grantham AC 11.47 11.29 10.97 11.47 1 11.42 11.14 11.04 11.47 1 A 1
14 22 |Laura Evans Grantham AC 6.87 6.78 6.84 6.87 10 6.87 10 B
15 6 |Emma Gilbert Scunthorpe & District AC 7.22 7.55 7.96 7.96 5 7.96 5 A 4
16 66 |Fiona Fisk Scunthorpe & District AC 5.38 5.77 5.86 5.86 11 5.86 1A B
"A" STRING RESULT "B" STRING RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES
Posn | No. NAME CLUB DISTANCE Posn | No. NAME CLUB DISTANCE
1 Becki Hall Grantham AC 11.47) 1 11 |Cath Duncan Derby AC 8.64
2 1 [lenna Winson Derby AC 8.74| 2 44 |Fiona Hall Hull Achilles / Goole 7.50
3 55 |Heather Simpson Kingston upon Hull AC 7.96] 3 5 |Diane Smith Kingston upon Hull AC 6.91
4 Emma Gilbert Scunthorpe & District AC 796 4 22 |Laura Evans Grantham AC 6.87
5 Karan Heweth Hull Achilles / Goole 7921 5 66 [Fiona Fisk Scunthorpe & District AC 5.86
6 Alex Shorey Hallamshire Harriers 752] 6 33 |Tracey Thompson Hallamshire Harriers 3.83 REFEREE'S SIGNATURE
7 7
8 8
Results by Sprints Software 07973 827735
10/07/2007 14:41
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UK ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD

MEETING Division 3EC Match 3 VENUE Grantham DATE 08 July 2007
EVENT Women's Long Jump TIME 11:45 RECORD 1984 S Hearnshaw, Hull Spartan AC, 6.39m
Order [ No NAME CLUB Ist Trial 2nd Trial 3rd Trial Best of 3 “;:E s 4th Trial 5th Trial 6th Trial Bestof All | = § AorB
S = iLg
Metres Metres Metres Metres £” Metres Metres Metres Metres & A
1 3 |Rebecca Wilks Hallamshire Harriers 3.64 3.77 3.75 3.77 9 3.77 9 A 5
2 33 |Amy Wilks Hallamshire Harriers NJ 3.60 3.62 3.62 10 3.62 10 B
3 5 |Lois Earl Kingston upon Hull AC 3.71 4.98 4.85 4.98 2 4.64 NJ NJ 4.98 3 A 3
4 55 |Lisa Uenney Kingston upon Hull AC 3.89 4.22 NJ 4.22 6 Nj 4.22 6 B
5 4 |Beckie Mainprize Hull Achilles / Goole 3.71 3.79 3.99 3.99 7 3.99 7 A 4
6 44  |Fiona Hall Hull Achilles / Goole 3.72 3.94 NJ 3.94 8 3.94 8 B
7 2 |Lucy Causbrook Grantham AC 4.78 4.53 4.45 4.78 3 4.76 4.66 NJ 478 4 B
8 22 |Becki Hall Grantham AC 4.79 5.03 4.95 5.03 1 4.83 5.04 4.95 5.04 2 A 2
9 6 Scunthorpe & District AC
10 66 Scunthorpe & District AC
11 1 |Heather Douglas Derby AC 4.66 NJ NJ 4.66 4 NJ NJ 5.50 5.50 1 A 1
12 11 |Emma Goodwin Derby AC 4.07 4.42 4.24 4.42 5 438 4.45 432 4.45 5
13 7
14 77
15 8
16 | 88
"A" STRING RESULT "B" STRING RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES
Posn | No. NAME CLUB DISTANCE Posn | No. NAME CLUB DISTANCE
1 1 [Heather Douglas Derby AC 5.50[ 1 2 |Lucy Causbrook Grantham AC 4.78
2 22 |Becki Hall Grantham AC 504 2 11 |Emma Goodwin Derby AC 4.45
3 Lois Earl Kingston upon Hull AC 498 3 55 |Lisa Uenney Kingston upon Hull AC 4.22
4 Beckie Mainprize Hull Achilles / Goole 3.99( 4 44  |Fiona Hall Hull Achilles / Goole 3.94
5 Rebecca Wilks Hallamshire Harriers 377 5 33 |Amy Wilks Hallamshire Harriers 3.62
6 6 REFEREE'S SIGNATURE
7 7
8 8
Results by Sprints Software 07973 827735
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UK ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD

MEETING Division 3EC Match 3 VENUE Grantham DATE 08 July 2007
EVENT Women's Triple Jump TIME 14:00 RECORD 1994 C Miller, Preston , 12.05m
Order [ No NAME CLUB Ist Trial 2nd Trial 3rd Trial Best of 3 “;:E s 4th Trial 5th Trial 6th Trial Bestof All | = § AorB
S = iLg
Metres Metres Metres Metres £” Metres Metres Metres Metres & A
1 7
2 77
3 8
4 88
5 3 |Sallie Ennis Hallamshire Harriers 7.05 7.05 5 7.05 5 A 3
6 33 | Hallamshire Harriers
7 5 |Reiss Holmes Kingston upon Hull AC 9.62 9.97 9.87 9.97 1 9.97 1 A 1
8 55 |[Clare Bowman Kingston upon Hull AC 9.09 9.17 NJ 9.17 3 8.86 NJ 9.24 9.24 3
9 4 |- Hull Achilles / Goole
10 44 |- Hull Achilles / Goole
11 2 |Emily Crawford Grantham AC NJ 9.39 9.39 2 NJ 9.39 2 A 2
12 22 |Lucy Causbrook Grantham AC 8.52 8.63 9.17 9.17 3 9.17 4
13 6 Scunthorpe & District AC
14 66 |- Scunthorpe & District AC
15 1 Derby AC
16 11 |- Derby AC
"A" STRING RESULT "B" STRING RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES
Posn No. NAME CLUB DISTANCE Posn No. NAME CLUB DISTANCE
1 5 [Reiss Holmes Kingston upon Hull AC 9.97] 1 55 |Clare Bowman Kingston upon Hull AC 9.24
2 Emily Crawford Grantham AC 939 2 22 |Lucy Causbrook Grantham AC 9.17
3 Sallie Ennis Hallamshire Harriers 7.05] 3
4 4
5 5
6 6 REFEREE'S SIGNATURE
7 7
8 8

Results by Sprints Software 07973 827735
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UK ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD

MEETING Division 3EC Match 3 VENUE Grantham DATE 08 July 2007
EVENT Women's High Jump TIME 15:35 League Record 1986 J Little, Border Harriers, 1.86m
Order| No NAME CLUB 1.10 115 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.53 1.56 Best of All f éﬁ i) 47\1 é
E ;'9 3 Rk g AorB
Metres | Metres | Metres [ Metres | Metres [ Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres
1 1 |Abby Glover Derby AC 0 0 0 XXX 1.35 4 A 3
2 11 |Emma Goodwin Derby AC 0 ¢} 0 XXX 1.35 5] B 2
3 7
4 7
5 8
6 88
7 3 Hallamshire Harriers
8 33 Hallamshire Harriers
9 5 |Lois Earl Kingston upon Hull AC 0 0 0 0 XXX 153 1 A 1
10 55 |Jennifer Smith Kingston upon Hull AC 6] 0 xxO 0 xxO XXX 1.50 2 B 1
11 4 |Fiona Hall Hull Achilles / Goole X0 0 XXX 1.35 6 A 4
12 44 |Beckie Mainprize Hull Achilles / Goole (0] 0] 0] 0 XX 1.25 8 B 4
13 2 |Emily Crawford Grantham AC 0 0 0 xxO XXX 1.45 3 A 2
14 22 |Judith Jagger Grantham AC 0 0 0 X0 XXX 1.30 7 B 3
15 6 Scunthorpe & District AC
16 66 Scunthorpe & District AC
"A" STRING RESULT "B" STRING RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES
Posn| No. NAME CLUB HEIGHT| Posn No. NAME CLUB HEIGHT
1 5 |Lois Earl Kingston upon Hull AC 153 1 55  |Jennifer Smith Kingston upon Hull AC 150
2 2 |Emily Crawford Grantham AC 145 2 11 [Emma Goodwin Derby AC 1.35
3 1 |Abby Glover Derby AC 135 3 22 |Judith Jagger Grantham AC 1.30
4 4 |Fiona Hall Hull Achilles / Goole 135 4 44 |Beckie Mainprize Hull Achilles / Goole 1.25
REFEREE'S SIGNATURE
Results by Sprints Software 07973 827735
10/07/2007 14:41
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UK ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD

MEETING Division 3EC Match 3 VENUE Grantham DATE 08 July 2007
EVENT Women's Pole Vault TIME 11:45 League Record 1997 Janine Whitlock, Trafford, 4.01m
Order| No NAME CLUB 1.70 2.20 2.30 2.40 2.50 2.60 2.65 2.70 Best of All f éﬁ 5 JT“ §
goé,‘s-;,‘%@ AorB
S kS
Metres | Metres | Metres [ Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres
1 6 Scunthorpe & District AC
2 66 Scunthorpe & District AC
3 1 Derby AC
4 11 Derby AC
5 7
6 7
7 8
8 88
9 3 Hallamshire Harriers
10 33 Hallamshire Harriers
11 5 [Rebekah Arandle Kingston upon Hull AC P X0 X0 X0 X0 xxO XXX 2.65 1 A 1
12 55 |Jennifer Smith Kingston upon Hull AC P 0 0 0 6] ¢} 0 XXX 2.65 1 B 1
13 4 Hull Achilles / Goole
14 44 Hull Achilles / Goole
15 2 Grantham AC
16 22 Grantham AC
"A" STRING RESULT "B" STRING RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES
Posn| No. NAME CLUB HEIGHT| Posn No. NAME CLUB HEIGHT
1 5 |Rebekah Arandle Kingston upon Hull AC 265 1 55 |Jennifer Smith Kingston upon Hull AC 2.65
REFEREE'S SIGNATURE
Results by Sprints Software 07973 827735
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